●
●
●
●
●
●
●
ELECTRICAL DATA

DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
 Flood Light 15W    15W
30W    30W
45W    45W
Wattage
27V     120-277V
Voltage
B    70CRI
CRI
30K    3000K
35K    3500K
40K    4000K
50K    5000K
CCT
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W     White
Finish
B77    7Hx7V
Beam Angle
KN     Knuckle Mount
TR    Trunnion Mount
Mounting
Blank